
Marcus Horner
High School Boys

Head Coach
mlhornerak@hotmail.com

5099396340

Matt Kinder
07/08 Boys
Head Coach

matt@90plusproject.org
5099346503

mailto:mlhornerak@hotmail.com
mailto:matt@90plusproject.org


Mike Tobin
07/08 Boys

Assistant Coach
socstud@gmail.com

5092901196

Chad Dashiell
Head Coach

2010 Boys- Dashiell
chad.dashiell@gmail.com

5099992442

Leslie Dashiell

mailto:socstud@gmail.com
mailto:chad.dashiell@gmail.com


Assistant Coach
2010 Boys- Dashiell
ldash77@gmail.com

(509) 999-4433

*PHOTO COMING SOON*
Martin Simeonov
Assistant Coach

2010 Boys- Dashiell
msimeonov59@gmail.com

5098188919

Kristin Freeze
Manager

2010 Boys- Dashiell
kristenelizabethfreeze@gmail.com

5098637829

Nelson Antoniuk
Head Coach

2010 Boys- Antoniuk
docyuk@hotmail.com

mailto:ldash77@gmail.com
mailto:msimeonov59@gmail.com
mailto:docyuk@hotmail.com


2062957987

Seth McKinstry
Assistant Coach

2010 Boys- Antoniuk
kinstrs@gmail.com

509-590-8944

Hank Denewith
Assistant Coach

2010 Boys- Antoniuk
hank.dennewith@gmail.com

(509) 389-4110

Leina Walker
Manager

2010 Boys- Antoniuk
leinawalker@gmail.com

(509) 939-7055

mailto:kinstrs@gmail.com
mailto:hank.dennewith@gmail.com
mailto:leinawalker@gmail.com


Saul Maciel
Head Coach

2010 Boys- Maciel
smaciel042@gmail.com

5097938781

*PHOTO COMING SOON*
Javana Howard

Manager
2010 Boys- Maciel

javanamarie@googlemail.com
(509) 591-8409

Shane Bangle
Head Coach

2011 Boys- Bangle
mshanebangle@gmail.com

5097030558

mailto:smaciel042@gmail.com
mailto:javanamarie@googlemail.com
mailto:mshanebangle@gmail.com


James Faucett
Assistant Coach

2011 Boys- Bangle
jamesfaucett33@gmail.com

(509) 370-9707

Sallie Faucett
Manager

2011 Boys- Bangle
salliefaucett@gmail.com

4256814971

mailto:jamesfaucett33@gmail.com
mailto:salliefaucett@gmail.com


Brad Cushman
Head Coach

2011 Boys- Cushman
Bradleyjamescushman@gmail.com

(509) 939-2326

*PHOTO COMING SOON*
Ryland Carter
Assistant Coach

2011 Boys- Cushman
Rylandcarter@gmail.com

(509) 270-9246

Sarah Lundburg
Manager

2011 Boys- Cushman
sarahlundberg85@outlook.com

(509) 434-4762

mailto:Bradleyjamescushman@gmail.com
mailto:Rylandcarter@gmail.com
mailto:sarahlundberg85@outlook.com


Juan Jaramillo
Head Coach

2012 Boys- Jaramillo
jjaramillodpt@gmail.com

5099542653

Gil Ildelfonso
Assistant Coach

2012 Boys- Jaramillo
fonzy24.muv@gmail.com

5095603823

Stacy Jaramillo
Manager

2012 Boys- Jaramillo
sjaramillodpt@gmail.com

5098221014

mailto:jjaramillodpt@gmail.com
mailto:fonzy24.muv@gmail.com
mailto:sjaramillodpt@gmail.com


Kelly Wucherer
Head Coach

2012 Boys- Wucherer
kwucherer2@gmail.com

206-962-7209

Jacob Grady
Assistant Coach

2012 Boys- Wucherer
grady.jacob@gmail.com

971-400-7909

mailto:kwucherer2@gmail.com
mailto:grady.jacob@gmail.com


Jeremy Jones
Assistant Coach

2012 Boys- Wucherer
jeremyrjones71@gmail.com

(509) 869-8112

Greg Hunt
Assistant Coach

2012 Boys- Wucherer
greg.hunt31@yahoo.com

5033480878

*PHOTO COMING SOON*
Frances Jones

Manager
2012 Boys- Wucherer

frances.lawson@gmail.com
(509) 703-3547

mailto:jeremyrjones71@gmail.com
mailto:greg.hunt31@yahoo.com
mailto:frances.lawson@gmail.com


Andy Hutchison
Head Coach
2013 Boys

andrewaustinhutchison@outlook.com
5093854243

Lauren Hallett
Manager
2013 Boys

lauren.hallett1623@gmail.com
(509) 280-3603

Neal Pickering
Head Coach
2013 Girls

pickering23@gmail.com
(509) 879-0332

mailto:andrewaustinhutchison@outlook.com
mailto:lauren.hallett1623@gmail.com
mailto:pickering23@gmail.com


Erik Sorenson
Assistant Coach

2013 Girls
e.j.sorenson@gmail.com

8018148079

Christa Dordal
Manager
2013 Girls

erikandchrista@comcast.net
5099397601

Darrin Blume
Head Coach

mailto:e.j.sorenson@gmail.com
mailto:erikandchrista@comcast.net


2013 Boys
blumeint@yahoo.com

5098797448

Lisa Repp
Manager
2013 Boys

lkrepp@gmail.com
Phone Number_

Tiffany James
Manager
2013 Boys

tiffanyjames444@gmail.com
Phone Number_

mailto:blumeint@yahoo.com
mailto:lkrepp@gmail.com
mailto:tiffanyjames444@gmail.com


*PHOTO COMING SOON*
Jeffery Salo

Assistant Coach
2013 Boys

Jmsalo38@gmail.com
Phone Number_


